
PRABHUSAR ALGOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 

Date: 03.02.2026 

To, 
The Manager, 
BSE Limited 

Dalal Street, 
Mumbai � 400001 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dear Sir, 

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2)) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeover) Regulations, 2011. 

(Formerly Known As Pranidhi Ventures Private Limited) 
CIN: U66190DL2007PTC 196881 

L-7, Menz. Floor, Green Park Extension, Green Park, Delhi- 10016 

Thanking You, 

Please find attached disclosure, in respect of sale/purchase of Equity Shares of Purshottam Investofin 
Limited. 

Yours Faithfully, 

Contact No.: 01|-46067802, Email- Prabhusaralgo@gmail.com 

Kindly take the above on your records and oblige. 

For and on behalf of sellers 

CC: 
To, 

For Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited 

Hramod Kumar Jain 
Director 

For PABHUSAR ALGOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 

Authorised Signatory / Director 

The Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Purshottam Investofin Limited 
L-7, Menz. Floor, Green Park Extension, 
Delhi-110016 



Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) 
Regulations, 2011 

Name of the Target Company (TC) 

Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with the Transferor 

Whether the Seller belongs to 

Promoter/Promotcr group 

Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows 

Before the transfer of shares: 

(a) Shares carrying voting rights 

Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited 
Pramod Kumar Jain 

Vinita Jain 

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the BSE Limited 
shares of TC are Listed 

(b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance 
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ 
others) 

(c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by 
shares 

(d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to 
receive shares carrying voting rights in the 
TC (specify holding in each category) 

(e) Total (a+btc+d) 
Details of sale/Purchase: 

(a) Shares carrying voting rights sold/Purchase 

Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited 

Pramod Kumar Jain 

Vinita Jain 

(b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by 
shares 

(c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to 
receive shares carrying voting rights in the 
TC (specify holding in cach category) 
acquired/sold 

Purshottam Investofin Limited 

(d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by 
the acquirer 

Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited (Seller) 

Pramod Kumar Jain 
Vinita Jain 

(PAC) 
No 

Number 

412939 

85791 

0 

498730 

(412843) 
3950 

102 

0 

% w.r.t. total 
share/voting 
capital 
wherever 
applicable (*) TC (**) 

5.56 

1.15 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6.71 

(5.55) 
0.05 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

% w.r.t. total 
diluted 

share/voting 
capital of the 

0.00 

5.56 

Authorised Signatory / Dire 

1.15 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6.71 

(5.55) 
0.05 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Fo PRABHUSAR ALGOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 



(e) Total (a+btc+/-d) 

After sale, holding of: 

(a) Shares carrying voting rights 

- Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited 

Pramod Kumar Jain 

Vinita Jain 

(b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer 

(c) VRs otherwise than by shares 

(d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to 

receive shares carrying voting rights in the 
TC (specify holding in each category) after 
acquisition 

(e) Total (a+b+ctd) 

Mode of sale (e.g. open market / off-market/ 

public issue /rights issue /preferential allotment 

/inter-se transfer etc). 
Salient features of the securities acquired 
including time till redemption, ratio at which it 

can be converted into equity shares, etc 

Date of sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of 

intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is 

applicable 

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the 
TC before the said sale 

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the 
TC after the said sale 

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after 
the said Transfer 

�or Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited 

For PRAB^AR ALGOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 
Pramod Kumar Jain 
Director 

Authorised Signatory / Director 

(408791) 

96 

89741 

102 

0 

0 

89939 

(5.50) 

Pramod Kumar Jain 

0.00 

Vinita Jain 

1.21 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1.21 

Mentioned Below 

N.A. 

Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited 
10000 sold� 25.02.2025-Open Mkt 

2000 Purchase - 12.03.2025-Open Mkt 
30000 sold � 20.03.2025-Open Mkt 
52000 sold� 20.03.2025 Off Mkt 
29842 sold �24.03.2025-Open Mkt 
293001 sold �03.02.2026-Open Mkt 

2000 Pur- 24.02.2025- Open Mkt 
1950 Pur - 25.02.2025 - Open Mkt 

(5.50) 

102 Pur -06.03.2025- Open Mkt 

0.00 

1.21 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1.21 

Rs. 7,42,32,950/- consisting of 7423295 equity 
shares of Rs. 10/- each 

Rs. 7,42,32,950/- consisting of 742329S equity 
shares of Rs. 10/- each 

Rs. 7,42,32,950/- consisting of 7423295 equity 
shares of Rs. 10/- each 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

