

PRABHUSAR ALGOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

(Formerly Known As Pranidhi Ventures Private Limited)

CIN: U66190DL2007PTC196881

L-7, Menz. Floor, Green Park Extension, Green Park, Delhi – 110016

Contact No.: 011-46067802, Email- Prabhusaralgo@gmail.com

Date: 03.02.2026

To,
The Manager,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir,

Please find attached disclosure, in respect of sale/purchase of Equity Shares of Purshottam Investofin Limited.

Kindly take the above on your records and oblige.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For and on behalf of sellers

For Prabhussar Algotech Private Limited

For PRABHUSAR ALGOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

~~Pramod Kumar Jain~~

Director

Authorised Signatory / Director

CC:

To,

The Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Purshottam Investofin Limited

L-7, Menz. Floor, Green Park Extension,

Delhi-110016

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Purshottam Investofin Limited		
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Transferor	Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited (Seller) Pramod Kumar Jain Vinita Jain (PAC)		
Whether the Seller belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	No		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
<u>Before the transfer of shares:</u>			
(a) Shares carrying voting rights			
- Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited	412939	5.56	5.56
- Pramod Kumar Jain	85791	1.15	1.15
- Vinita Jain	0	0.00	0.00
(b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	0	0.00	0.00
(c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	0	0.00	0.00
(d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	0	0.00	0.00
(e) Total (a+b+c+d)	498730	6.71	6.71
<u>Details of sale/Purchase:</u>			
(a) Shares carrying voting rights sold/Purchase			
- Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited	(412843)	(5.55)	(5.55)
- Pramod Kumar Jain	3950	0.05	0.05
- Vinita Jain	102	0.00	0.00
(b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	0	0.00	0.00
(c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	0	0.00	0.00
(d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	0	0.00	0.00

For PRABHUSAR ALGOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED



Authorised Signatory / Director

(e) Total (a+b+c/-d)	(408791)	(5.50)	(5.50)
<u>After sale, holding of:</u>			
(a) Shares carrying voting rights			
- Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited	96	0.00	0.00
- Pramod Kumar Jain	89741	1.21	1.21
- Vinita Jain	102	0.00	0.00
(b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	0	0.00	0.00
(c) VRs otherwise than by shares	0	0.00	0.00
(d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	0	0.00	0.00
(e) Total (a+b+c+d)	89939	1.21	1.21
Mode of sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Mentioned Below		
Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc	N.A.		
Date of sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited 10000 sold – 25.02.2025-Open Mkt 2000 Purchase – 12.03.2025-Open Mkt 30000 sold – 20.03.2025-Open Mkt 52000 sold – 20.03.2025 Off Mkt 29842 sold – 24.03.2025-Open Mkt 293001 sold – 03.02.2026-Open Mkt		
	Pramod Kumar Jain 2000 Pur- 24.02.2025- Open Mkt 1950 Pur – 25.02.2025 - Open Mkt		
	Vinita Jain 102 Pur – 06.03.2025- Open Mkt		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said sale	Rs. 7,42,32,950/- consisting of 7423295 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said sale	Rs. 7,42,32,950/- consisting of 7423295 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said Transfer	Rs. 7,42,32,950/- consisting of 7423295 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each		

For Prabhusar Algotech Private Limited

For PRABHUSAR ALGOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

Pramod Kumar Jain

Director

Authorised Signatory / Director